TIME TABLE FOR ANNUAL SPORTS PRACTICE 2025

Timing for the Sports Practice: 2:30pm to 3:30pm

DATE CLASS DIV EVENTS
24/2/25 Monday 6&7 F&E 100 m Practice & Grading
25/2/25 Tuesday 8&9 D&C 100 m Practice &(h‘auling__:
26/2/25 | Wednesday 10 B 100 m Practice & Grading
27/2/25 Thursday 6&7 F&E 100 m Elimination
28/2/25 Friday 8&9 D&C 100 m Elimination
3/3/25 Monday 10 B 100 m Elimination
4/3/25 Tuesday 6&7 F&E 200 m Practice & Grading |
5/3/25 Wednesday 8&9 D&C 200 m Practice & Grading |
6/3/25 Thursday 10& 11 B&A 200m & 100 m Elimination,
Practice & Grading
7/3/25 Friday 6&7 F&E 200 m Elimination
10/3/25 Monday 8&9 D&C 200 m Elimination
11/3/25 Tuesday 10 & 11 B&A 200m Elim +
100m Elim
12/3/25 | Wednesday 6&7 F&E Relay Practice +
Selection
13/3/25 Thursday 8&9 D&C 400 m Grading + Elimination
17/3/25 Monday 6&7 F&E 400 m Grading + Elimination
18/3/25 Tuesday 10&11 B&A 400 m Grading + 200 Grading
19/3/25 Wednesday 8&9 D&C Relay Practice +
Selection
20/3/25 Thursday 10&11 B&A Relay Practice + 200 m Elimination
21/3/25 Friday 8&9 D&C 800m Elimination
24/3/25 Monday 10& 11 B&A 400m Practice +
Elimination
25/3/25 Tuesday 8&9 D&C 800m Final
26/3/25 | Wednesday 10&11 B&A 400 m Final
27/3/25 Thursday 8&9 D&C 1500 m Final
28/3/25 Friday 10 & 11 B&A 800 m Elimination
1/4/25 Tuesday 10&11 B&A 1500m + 800 m Final
2/4/25 Wednesday 6&7 F&E | Relay Practice + Selection+ Novelty Practice
3/3/25 Thursday 8&9 D&C | Relay Practice + Selection+ Novelty Practice
4/3/25 Friday 10& 11 B&A | Relay Practice + Selection+ Novelty Practice
7/4/25 Monday 6&7 F&E | Relay Practice + Selection+ Novelty Pract?ce
8/4/25 Tuesday 8&9 D&C | Relay Practice + Selection+ Novelty Pract!ce
9/4/25 Wednesday 10 & 11 B&A | Relay Practice + Selection+ Novelty Practice
10/4/25 Thursday 6&7 F&E Novelty Final + Relay Prache
11/4/25 Friday 8,9,10,11 DCBA Novelty Final + Relay Practice

N.B. Kindly check your days for practice and please come with proper sports attires for

sports practice. No school uniform in the field during sports practice.

Houdes:- Mc.Cann - Red. Mc.Gee- Blue. Obrien- Green. Roe- Yellow.
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Br./Solomon Morris
Principal




